2022-06-05 : 25éme Tour des Vallées Azﬁ%’é@nne

Race results : Jaune
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Tony
Michel
Julien
Jerome
Andrea
Grégory
Lucas
Pascal
Jean-Philippe
Emmanuel
Victor
Jordan
Laurent
Yoann
Florian
Régis
Pascal
Nathael
Pascal
David
Raphaél
Charles-Henri
Jerome
Gaél
Vincent
Louka
Jules
Thomas
Gabin
Samuel
Pierre
Pierre
Cristol
Willy
Esteban
Mathias
Jules
Clement
Mika
David
Noah
Gabiriel
Joan
Quentin
Charles
Lysandre
Raimondo
Antigone
Constantin
Michel
Marc
Bruno
Arnaud
Max
Sebastien
Grant
Tristan
Sébastien
Anastase
Paul

MEZURE
HEYDENS
PLUMER
LEMOINE

ERCOLANELLI

DURANDO
GARNERO
Manderon
VALENTI
BAYLET
LEBRAULT
DECKER
GONZALES
SCARCELLA
ROUX
Berthet
PETERS
MARQUET
MICHEL
Couzon
Audo
PEROT
ROUBY
Marty
VELIA
Lefebvre

Vélo Sprint Biotois

Cavigal Nice Sports

Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Martigues Sport Cyclisme
Cavigal Nice Sports

Cavigal Nice Sports

Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Cyclo Club le rouret

Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Cavigal Nice Sports

Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Cavigal Nice Sports

Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu

UC Pontcharra

Cavigal Nice Sports

Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Team P2R St Rémy Provence
Ceramica GC

Vélo Club Rochevillois

PECQUENARD DROITCOBhvigal Nice Sports

BORGHI
FAVARD
DOREAU
Bonneau
MARECHAL
Mailhe
LEFORT
Bermon
RUSSO
HUMBERT
EVENNOU
BATISTA
Perroux
Martinez
BOUSSUGE
MONTI
MALLET
Kennedy-Scott
Perfetti
SILVESTRI
PAYNE
Hennequin
GARCONNET
ROBERT
Cazassus
BOURGEOQIS
Crifasi
GONZALES
VAN VUUREN
Raverdino
Veran

Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Etoile cycliste Bastia

Cavigal Nice Sports

Ceramica GC

Fada de Caume

Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Ceramica GC

Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Ceramica GC

Team P2R St Rémy Provence
Vélo Club Rochevillois

Sprinter Club de Nice

Etoile cycliste Bastia
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
PMR Angleterre

Etoile cycliste Bastia

Team DM

Cavigal Nice Sports
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Vélo Club Rochevillois
Ceramica GC

Team P2R St Rémy Provence
Carros Team Cycliste

Sprinter Club de Nice

Cyclo Club le rouret
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Sprinter Club de Nice

Team P2R St Rémy Provence

DEGOUVE DE NUNCQUEo Club Coeur du Var

Turner

PMR Angleterre
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V2
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GYMNIQUE DU TRAVAIL

00:11:12.788
00:11:13.014
00:11:34.088
00:11:40.118
00:11:44.301
00:11:53.983
00:11:54.015
00:11:55.318
00:11:56.092
00:11:57.887
00:12:00.141
00:12:01.411
00:12:01.583
00:12:05.833
00:12:06.810
00:12:08.823
00:12:09.618
00:12:12.250
00:12:17.074
00:12:25.554
00:12:28.132
00:12:29.645
00:12:30.244
00:12:32.173
00:12:32.566
00:12:33.044
00:12:33.206
00:12:33.261
00:12:36.700
00:12:37.620
00:12:40.972
00:12:42.606
00:12:42.835
00:12:44.732
00:12:47.429
00:12:48.669
00:12:50.244
00:12:51.518
00:12:54.527
00:12:56.846
00:12:58.000
00:12:58.946
00:12:59.089
00:13:01.226
00:13:01.583
00:13:03.065
00:13:04.510
00:13:04.994
00:13:09.513
00:13:16.007
00:13:17.203
00:13:18.335
00:13:20.294
00:13:24.920
00:13:29.039
00:13:29.523
00:13:30.568
00:13:33.888
00:13:34.523
00:13:37.036
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61
62
63
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65
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71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
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Patrick
Nathan
Xavier
Marion
Frederic
Pascal
Jules
Paul
Sébastien
Laurent
Alan
Didier
Olivier
Thomas
Alan
Albert
Kamel
Julien
Pascal
Manon
Suzannah
Nathalie
Xavier

BENLAKHAL
Cette
BILLARD
Peuget
DELON
Charenton
Notzold
CUNDY
GRAILLE
Debuck
COQUET
BERTAZZO
GERARD
Bouvier

Ng

Moya
Djatout
Lanclume-Rigobert
GARNIER
Bouvier
DOYLE
Sartori
ARSAC

Vélo Sprint Biotois

Etoile cycliste Bastia
Ceramica GC

UC Pontcharra

Cyclo Club le rouret

CO Tanneron

UC Pontcharra

Cyclo Club le rouret

CO Tanneron

UC Pontcharra

Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Cavigal Nice Sports

Vélo Sprint Biotois

UC Pontcharra

PMR Angleterre

Team P2R St Rémy Provence
UC Pontcharra

Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Carros Team Cycliste

UC Pontcharra

Cyclo Club le rouret

Team P2R St Rémy Provence
Vélo Sprint Biotois
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/MNIQUE DU TRAVAI 4

00:13:37.246
00:13:41.338
00:13:47.999
00:13:48.750
00:13:51.651
00:13:59.714
00:14:13.810
00:14:19.959
00:14:22.090
00:14:28.823
00:14:31.032
00:14:34.718
00:14:34.802
00:14:37.220
00:14:40.234
00:14:40.436
00:14:44.085
00:14:51.075
00:14:51.918
00:15:03.434
00:15:12.307
00:15:42.091
00:16:13.098



Race results : Jaune
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Grégory
Jordan
Michel
Tony
Julien
Andrea
Florian
Régis
Jules
Jerome
Pascal
Jean-Philippe
Emmanuel
Laurent
Yoann
Pascal
Pascal
David
Charles-Henri
Jerome
Samuel
Louka
Pierre
Pierre
Willy
Mathias
Jules
Clement
Mika
Gabin
Lysandre
Joan
Arnaud
Cristol
Victor
Raphaél
Esteban
Noah
Gabriel
Nathan
Lucas
Nathael
Charles
Bruno
Sebastien
Patrick
Xavier
David
Raimondo
Thomas
Xavier
Gaél
Frederic
Antigone
Quentin
Olivier
Albert
Constantin
Sébastien
Anastase

DURANDO
DECKER
HEYDENS
MEZURE
PLUMER
ERCOLANELLI
ROUX

Berthet

Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Cavigal Nice Sports

Vélo Sprint Biotois
Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Cavigal Nice Sports

PECQUENARD DROITOBhvigal Nice Sports

LEMOINE
Manderon
VALENTI
BAYLET
GONZALES
SCARCELLA
PETERS
MICHEL
Couzon
PEROT
ROUBY
DOREAU
Lefebvre
MARECHAL
Bonneau
LEFORT
RUSSO
HUMBERT
EVENNOU
BATISTA
FAVARD
Perfetti
MONTI
BOURGEOIS
Mailhe
LEBRAULT
Audo
Bermon
Martinez
BOUSSUGE
Cette
GARNERO
MARQUET
Kennedy-Scott
Cazassus
GONZALES
BENLAKHAL
ARSAC
Perroux
SILVESTRI
BORGHI
BILLARD
Marty
DELON
PAYNE
MALLET
GERARD
Moya
Hennequin
Veran

Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Martigues Sport Cyclisme
Cavigal Nice Sports

Cavigal Nice Sports

Cyclo Club le rouret

Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu

UC Pontcharra

Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu

Etoile cycliste Bastia

Vélo Club Rochevillois
Ceramica GC

Cavigal Nice Sports

Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Ceramica GC

Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Ceramica GC

Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Etoile cycliste Bastia

Etoile cycliste Bastia

Carros Team Cycliste

Fada de Caume

Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Cavigal Nice Sports

Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu

Vélo Club Rochevillois

Sprinter Club de Nice

Etoile cycliste Bastia
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Cavigal Nice Sports

PMR Angleterre

Team P2R St Rémy Provence
Cyclo Club le rouret

Vélo Sprint Biotois

Vélo Sprint Biotois

Team P2R St Rémy Provence
Team DM

Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Ceramica GC

Team P2R St Rémy Provence
Cyclo Club le rouret

Cavigal Nice Sports
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Vélo Sprint Biotois

Team P2R St Rémy Provence
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Team P2R St Rémy Provence

DEGOUVE DE NUNCQUESH Club Coeur du Var
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/MNIQUE DU TRAVAI 4

02:05:00.062
02:05:07.939
02:05:09.509
02:05:12.604
02:05:31.645
02:05:42.694
02:06:04.732
02:06:08.074
02:06:31.408
02:08:10.808
02:08:18.104
02:08:24.438
02:08:27.653
02:08:32.978
02:08:33.963
02:08:39.584
02:08:46.683
02:08:54.928
02:09:00.185
02:09:01.688
02:09:02.252
02:09:03.685
02:09:08.960
02:09:09.522
02:09:13.800
02:09:17.286
02:09:19.400
02:09:19.841
02:09:23.090
02:09:25.267
02:09:26.431
02:09:28.936
02:09:45.207
02:09:46.921
02:13:43.929
02:14:15.442
02:14:32.309
02:14:41.698
02:14:43.573
02:15:29.362
02:16:13.064
02:16:26.497
02:17:11.475
02:17:28.498
02:17:44.857
02:17:48.434
02:18:00.569
02:18:37.419
02:19:42.929
02:19:50.074
02:20:27.847
02:20:33.385
02:21:03.676
02:21:07.359
02:21:09.681
02:22:36.812
02:22:41.974
02:23:12.350
02:24:37.433
02:25:05.266
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/MNIQUE DU TRAVAI 4

61 Laurent Debuck UC Pontcharra Sv4 02:25:58.993
62 Pascal GARNIER Carros Team Cycliste V2 02:26:01.575
63 Marc ROBERT Ceramica GC Sv3 02:26:09.842
64 Marion Peuget UC Pontcharra F 02:26:37.567
65 Vincent VELIA Ceramica GC S2 02:27:47.917
66 Tristan Raverdino Sprinter Club de Nice J 02:28:33.954
67 Grant VAN VUUREN Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes E 02:29:18.217
68 Alan COQUET Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes J 02:30:32.791
69 Paul CUNDY Cyclo Club le rouret Sv4 02:30:49.356
70 Sébastien GRAILLE CO Tanneron J 02:33:09.085
71 Jules Notzold UC Pontcharra J 02:34:09.184
72 Didier BERTAZZO Cavigal Nice Sports SV5 02:34:30.475
73 Thomas Bouvier UC Pontcharra E 02:34:32.378
74 Pascal Charenton CO Tanneron J 02:36:45.849
75 Manon Bouvier UC Pontcharra F 02:43:40.093
76 Nathalie Sartori Team P2R St Rémy Provence F 02:44:16.188
77 Michel GARCONNET Vélo Club Rochevillois S1 02:44:19.350
78 Alan Ng PMR Angleterre Sv4 02:46:11.472
79 Kamel Djatout UC Pontcharra V4 02:54:18.144
80 Suzannah DOYLE Cyclo Club le rouret F 02:54:46.727
81 Max Crifasi Sprinter Club de Nice J 03:42:22.426
82 Paul Turner PMR Angleterre Sv4 03:42:33.172
83 Julien Lanclume-Rigobert Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes E 03:43:35.491
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